AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTIONS SIZE
ASTM DIN JIS
L Ød ØDu Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 L H1 HL
BDG15U PVC BALL VALVE 1/2” 105 15 53 21.54 21.23 20.3 20.1 22.40 21.52 22.5 53 84
BDG20U PVC BALL VALVE 3/4” 117 20 61 26.87 26.57 25.3 25.1 26.45 25.42 26 61 90
BDG25U PVC BALL VALVE 1” 133 25 71 33.67 33.27 32.3 32.1 32.55 31.37 30 71 106
BDG32U PVC BALL VALVE 1-1/4” 147 32 83 42.42 42.04 40.3 40.1 38.60 37.31 32 82.5 116
BDG40U PVC BALL VALVE 1-1/2” 167 40 96 48.56 48.11 50.3 50.1 48.70 47.21 36 91 128
BDG50U PVC BALL VALVE 2” 180 50 116 60.63 60.17 63.3 63.1 60.80 59.10 40 110 140
PVC VALVE
PVC FITTINGS 19/12
PV
C

C
 V
A
LV
E
V
1_
30
.0
9.
23
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTIONS SIZE
ASTM DIN JIS
L Ød ØDu Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 L H1
BEG15U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1/2” 104 15 53 21.54 21.23 20.3 20.1 22.40 21.52 22 197
BEG20U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 3/4” 117 20 61 26.57 26.57 25.3 25.1 26.45 25.42 25 202
BEG25U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1” 132 25 71 33.27 33.27 32.3 32.1 32.55 31.37 30 231
BEG32U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1-1/4” 147 32 83 42.04 42.04 40.3 40.1 38.60 37.31 33 235
BEG40U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1-1/2” 167 40 96 48.56 48.11 50.3 50.1 48.70 47.21 35 242
BEG50U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 2” 179 50 116 60.63 60.17 63.3 63.1 60.80 59.10 38 290
BEG65U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 2-1/2” 241 63 150 73.38 72.85 75.3 75.1 76.60 5.33 30 308
BEG80U ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 3” 271 75 166 89.31 88.70 90.3 90.1 89.60 88.29 33 317
BEG1HU ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 4” 323 97 210 114.76 114.07 110.4 110.1 114.70 113.20 35 412
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTIONS SIZE
ASTM DIN JIS
L Ød ØDu Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 Ød1 Ød2 L H1
BAG15U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1/2” 104 15 53 21.54 21.23 20.3 20.1 22.40 21.52 22.5 197
BAG20U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 3/4” 117 20 61 26.57 26.57 25.3 25.1 26.45 25.42 26 202
BAG25U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1” 132 25 71 33.27 33.27 32.3 32.1 32.55 31.37 30 231
BAG32U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1-1/4” 147 32 83 42.04 42.04 40.3 40.1 38.60 37.31 32 235
BAG40U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 1-1/2” 167 40 96 48.56 48.11 50.3 50.1 48.70 47.21 36 242
BAG50U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 2” 179 50 116 60.63 60.17 63.3 63.1 60.80 59.10 40 290
BAG65U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 2-1/2” 241 63 150 73.38 72.85 75.3 75.1 76.60 5.33 45 308
BAG80U PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 3” 271 75 166 89.31 88.70 90.3 90.1 89.60 88.29 48 317
BAG1HU PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE 4” 323 97 210 114.76 114.07 110.4 110.1 114.70 113.20 58 412
PVC VALVE

ELECTRIC ACTUATOR BALL VALVE (EE)
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR BUTTERFLY VALVE (EA)
PV
C
 F
ITT
IN
G
S
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTIONS SIZE
ANSI DIN JIS
Ød ØDu Ød1 Ød2 I L Ød1 Ød2 I L Ød1 Ød2 I L
CBG15U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 1/2” 16 49 21.54 21.23 22.2 83 20.3 20.1 16 83 22.3 21.7 22 98
CBG20U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 3/4" 20 59 26.87 26.27 25.4 99 25.3 25.1 19 99 26.3 25.7 25 118
CBG25U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 1” 25 67 33.65 33.27 28.6 106 32.3 32.1 22 106 32.3 31.67 29 124
CBG32U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 1-1/4” 32 98 42.42 42.04 31.8 149 40.3 40.1 26 149 38.4 37.57 32 153
CBG40U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 1-1/2” 40 98 48.56 48.11 35.0 142 50.3 50.1 31 142 48.5 47.54 35 153
CBG50U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 2” 50 120 60.63 60.17 38.1 173 63.3 63.1 38 173 60.6 59.44 38 180
CBG65U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 2-1/2” 65 150 73.38 72.85 44 218 75.3 75.1 44 218 76.6 75.33 61 259
CBG80U PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 3” 80 186 89.31 88.70 51 269 90.3 90.1 51 269 89.6 88.29 64 305
CBG1HU PVC BALL CHECK VALVE 4” 102 228 114.76 114.1 61 348 110.4 110.1 61 348 114.7 113.2 84 408
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTIONS SIZE
ANSI DIN JIS
Ød ØDu Ød1 Ød2 I L Ød1 Ød2 I L Ød1 Ød2 I L
FBG20U PVC FOOT VALVE 1/2” 16 49 21.54 21.23 22.2 119 20.3 20.1 16 112 22.30 21.7 22 119
FBG20U PVC FOOT VALVE 3/4" 20 59 26.87 26.27 25.4 140 25.3 25.1 19 133 26.30 25.7 25 140
FBG25U PVC FOOT VALVE 1” 25 67 33.65 33.27 28.6 151 32.3 32.1 22 144 32.33 31.67 29 151
FBG32U PVC FOOT VALVE 1-1/4” 32 98 42.42 42.04 31.8 205 40.3 40.1 26 201 38.43 37.57 32 205
FBG40U PVC FOOT VALVE 1-1/2” 40 98 48.56 48.11 35.0 205 50.3 50.1 31 201 48.46 47.54 35 205
FBG50U PVC FOOT VALVE 2” 50 120 60.63 60.17 38.1 234 63.3 63.1 38 233 60.56 59.44 38 235
FBG65U PVC FOOT VALVE 2-1/2” 65 150 73.38 72.85 44.5 293 75.3 75.1 44 293 76.60 75.33 61 313
FBG80U PVC FOOT VALVE 3” 80 186 89.31 88.70 47.7 345 90.3 90.1 51 349 89.60 88.29 64 364
FBG1HU PVC FOOT VALVE 4” 102 228 114.76 114.1 57.2 457 110.4 110.1 61 461 114.70 113.2 84 488
A
Q
UA